harmonicinc.com
The Harmonic ViBE® CP9000 encoder enables rapid, reliable deployment of superior-quality HD and
Ultra HD content for mission-critical contribution applications.
With the significant increase in UHD TV sets hitting the market, content providers and broadcasters are looking for a solution to address the needs of
early adopters of the premium TV standard. Compact and reliable, the ViBE CP9000 contribution encoder is the answer. Superior video quality is a
primary objective of the platform, and the ViBE CP9000 delivers with pristine 2160p UHD and 1080p HD content featuring high dynamic range (HDR).
Innovative Compression Technology
The ViBE CP9000 encoder addresses the call for preserving video quality at the front of the broadcast chain with the ability to process

without notice.
02.26.20
ORDERING INFORMATION
ViBE® CP9000  H D/ U H D  CO N T R I B U T I O N  E N CO D E R
HARDWARE
Part Number Description
CP9000-1U-2AC-V2 ViBE CP9000 platform 1 RU with dual  AC
CP9X00-HW-HEVC-IP-V2 AVC/HEVC card with SDI in and 2 x10 Gbps SFP+
CP9X00-HW-ASI ASI-4 Card with 4 x ASI outputs
VIDEO SOFTWARE LICENSES
Part Number Description
CP9X00-LIC-ENC-HD HEVC/AVC HD 4:2:0/4:2:2 encoding license
3 x licenses to enable one UHD channel
AUDIO SOFTWARE LICENSES
Part Number Description
CP9X00-LIC-ENC-MP1L2-AAC One stereo MPEG-1 LII or AAC/HE-AAC encoding
license (three licenses for surround)
CP9X00-LIC-ENC-DD One stereo DD-DD+ encoding license (three
licenses for surround)
CP9X00-LIC-TRX-DDTODD+ One stereo DD to DD+ transcoding license
CP9X00-LIC-DEC-DE One Dolby E decoding license
CP9X00-LIC-JUNG One stereo Jünger Level Magic auto loudness
control (three licenses for surround)
FEATURE SOFTWARE LICENCES
Part Number Description
CP9X00-LIC-FEC FEC SMPTE 2022-1 generation
CP9X00-LIC-HDR HDR Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG), HDR10, PQ10
(SMPTE 2084)
CP9x00_LIC_SCTE   SCTE-104 TO SCTE-35 conversion
harmonicinc.com
Harmonic’s ProView™ 7100 is the industry’s first single-rack-unit, scalable, multiformat integrated